Illinois law.
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Section 2150.10  Public Inspection of Commission Records 

The Secretary shall make available to public inspection all minutes, resolutions, and records of the Commission at all reasonable times.  The Secretary shall send to members and advisors of the Commission a copy of the minutes of the previous meeting and, where possible, a copy of each report and document to be considered at the next meeting, at least 7 days before the date of each meeting. 
